
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Conner Winter Horton Chargers 247.1 320.0 0

2 Jarrett Morris Northern Heights High School 286.0 285.0 0

3 Noah Ray Northern Heights High School 244.0 245.0 0

4 Grant  Janzen Remington High School 245.0 245.0 0

5 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 268.2 225.0 0

6 DJ Kasar JCN 260.0 205.0 0

7 George Stean McLouth 258.2 185.0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Conner Winter Horton Chargers 247.1 455.0 0

2 Grant  Janzen Remington High School 245.0 445.0 0

3 Noah Ray Northern Heights High School 244.0 430.0 0

4 Jarrett Morris Northern Heights High School 286.0 375.0 0

5 DJ Kasar JCN 260.0 355.0 0

6 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 268.2 350.0 0

7 George Stean McLouth 258.2 300.0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Conner Winter Horton Chargers 247.1 300.0 0

2 Grant  Janzen Remington High School 245.0 295.0 0

3 Noah Ray Northern Heights High School 244.0 270.0 0

4 Jarrett Morris Northern Heights High School 286.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 DJ Kasar JCN 260.0 230.0 0

6 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 268.2 200.0 0

7 George Stean McLouth 258.2 150.0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Conner Winter Horton Chargers 247.1 1075.0 10

2 Grant  Janzen Remington High School 245.0 985.0 8

3 Noah Ray Northern Heights High School 244.0 945.0 6

4 Jarrett Morris Northern Heights High School 286.0 925.0 4

5 DJ Kasar JCN 260.0 790.0 2

6 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 268.2 775.0 1

7 George Stean McLouth 258.2 635.0 0


